
DU Dec 3, 2022
Q & Title

HR1125 Chili Hinman Deyanne 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100  Q   Title 4
HR1147 Caleigh Bond Carol 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100  Q   Title
HR1130 Etta King Debbie 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 110  Q   Title
HR1124 Tequila Hinman Deyanne 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 20 Q M
HR1120 TJ Wetzel Louise 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 70 Q
HR1129 Dakota King Rick 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 10 Q
HR1365 Skye Mulenforth Linda 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100 Q 2
HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100 Q
HR1146 Connery Bond Carol 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 20 Q
HR1401 Brandon Johnson Marion 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100 Q 3
HR1131 Frodo Nigro Mary 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 90  Q   Title
HR1150 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 20 Q
HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100  Q   Title 3
HR1563 Fable Goldman Lisa 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100 Q
HR1518 Sienna Shapiro Wayne 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 ABS
HR1210 Harrison Zelinski Mariann 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100  Q   Title 1
HR1540 Brisbane Schrieber Lisa 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100 Q
HR1504 Coco Berman Linda 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 80 Q
HR1545 Truman kaste Tim 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100 Q
HR1539 Kingston Gutzeit Patti 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 ABS
HR1311 Maggie Tarulli Pilar 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100 Q
HR1229 Bowie Magin Marianne 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100 Q
HR1527 Moxie Muller Amanda 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100 Q
HR1523 Jade O'Brien Emily 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100 Q
HR1521 Kai-Lee Francis Lori 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100 Q
HR1540 Ernie Gutzeit Patti 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 40 Q
HR1522 Dobby Francis Emily 12/03/2022 Ratter T1 100 Q
HR1122 Jolene Brogden Teresa 12/03/2022 HRAT T1 50 Q 2
HR969 Paige Muller Amanda 12/03/2022 HRAT T1 50 Q 2
HR1205 Muddy Palmer Cindy 12/03/2022 HRAT T1 40 Q 3
HR1135 Devon Palmer Cindy 12/03/2022 HRAT T1 50 Q 4

Reg. # Call Name Last Name First Name Trial Date Description SCORE Time Placement
45
87
116
150
150
150
43
60
150
44
56
150
44
83

22
130
150
109

55
108
59
46
122
150
88
180
180
180
180



HR1133 Schroeder Palmer Cindy 12/03/2022 HRAT T1 100 Q 1
HR1035 Mel Patricia Russo 12/03/2022 Expert T1 100 Q 1
HR1168 Jackie Brodgen Teresa 12/03/2022 Expert T1 70 Q 3
HR1013 Meerin Brennen Diane 12/03/2022 Expert T1 60 Q 4
HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 12/03/2022 Expert T1 60 Q 2
HR866 Aven Brennan Diane 12/3/2022 Champion 1 T1 70 Q
HR1150 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 12/3/2022 0
HR1146 Connery Bond Carol 12/3/2022 0
HR1365 Skye Mulenforth Linda 12/3/2022 100 Q 4
HR1120 TJ Wetzel Louise 12/3/2022 100  Q 1
HR969 paige Muller Amanda 12/3/2022 100  Q 3
HR1147 Caileigh Bond Carol 12/3/2022 0
HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 12/3/2022 100  Q   Title 2
HR1401 Brandon Johnson Marion 12/3/2022 0
HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 12/3/2022 0
HR1311 Maggie Tarulli Pilar 12/3/2022 0
HR1035 Mel Russo Patricia 12/3/2022 100  Q 1
HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 12/3/2022 0
HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 12/3/2022 0
HR866 Aven Brennan Diane 12/3/2022 100 Q 1
HR1125 Chili Hinman Deyanne 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 100 Q  Metallic
HR1147 Caleigh Bond Carol 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 0
HR1124 Tequila Hinman Deyanne 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 30 Q Metallic
HR1120 TJ Wetzel Louise 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 100 Q Title 1
HR1129 Dakota King Rick 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 80 Q Title
HR1365 Skye Mulenforth Linda 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 100 Q
HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 100 Q
HR1146 Connery Bond Carol 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 100  Q Title
HR1401 Brandon Johnson Marion 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 90 Q
HR1150 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 40 Q
HR1563 Fable Goldman Lisa 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 30 Q
HR1518 Sienna Shapiro Wayne 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 ABS
HR1210 Harrison Zelinski Mariann 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 ABS
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HR1540 Brisbane Schrieber Lisa 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 100 Q 3
HR1504 Coco Berman Linda 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 20 Q
HR1545 Truman Kaste Tim 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 100 Q 4
HR1539 Kingston Gutzeit Patti 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 0
HR1527 Moxie Muller Amanda 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 100 Q
HR1229 Bowie Magin Marianne 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 100 Q
HR1523 Jade O'Brien Emily 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 70 Q
HR1521 Kai-Lee Francis Lori 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 0 Q
HR1540 Ernie Gutzeit Patti 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 30 Q
HR1522 Dobby Francis Emily 12/03/2022 Ratter T2 100 Q 2
HR1311 Maggie Tarulli Pilar 12/3/2022 Ratter T2 30 Q
HR969 Paige Muller Amanda 12/03/2022 HRAT T2 40 Q
HR1205 Muddy Palmer Cindy 12/03/2022 HRAT T2 60 Q 4
HR1135 Devon Palmer Cindy 12/03/2022 HRAT T2 60 Q 4
HR1133 Schroeder Palmer Cindy 12/03/2022 HRAT T2 100 Q 2
HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 12/03/2022 HRAT T2 100 Q 1
HR1131 Frodo Nigro Mary 12/03/2022 HRAT T2 102 Q 3
HR1130 Etta King Debbie 12/03/2022 HRAT T2 40 Q
HR1035 Mel Patricia Russo 12/03/2022 Expert T2 0
HR1013 Meerin Brennen Diane 12/03/2022 Expert T2 40 Q 1
HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 12/03/2022 Expert T2 40 Q 1
HR866 Aven Brennan Diane 12/3/2022 Champ2 T2 60 Q 1
HR1150 Mini Cooper Deal Barbara 12/3/2022 0
HR1146 Connery Bond Carol 12/3/2022 100 Q  1
HR1365 Skye Mulenforth Linda 12/3/2022 100 Q  2
HR1120 TJ Wetzel Louise 12/3/2022 100 Q
HR969 paige Muller Amanda 12/3/2022 0
HR1147 Caileigh Bond Carol 12/3/2022 100 Q  3
HR1401 Brandon Johnson Marion 12/3/2022 0
HR1311 Maggie Tarulli Pilar 12/3/2022 0
HR1126 Mowgli Liberty Robin 12/3/2022 100 Q  4
HR1035 Mel Russo Patricia 12/3/2022 100 Q  2
HR1013 Meerin Brennan Diane 12/3/2022 0
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HR1119 Montana Wetzel Louise 12/3/2022 0
HR1132 Pawley Gilroy Andrea 12/3/2022 100 Q  1
HR866 Aven Brennan Diane 12/3/2022 0
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